

St. Declan’s National School
School Calendar 2019/2020



Halloween Mid-Term
School will close at 12 noon on Friday 25th October and will re-open on Monday 4th November at 8.50 a.m.

Christmas Holidays
School will close at 12 noon on Friday 20th December and will re-open on Monday 6th January at 8.50 a.m.

PLC Staff Inservice Day
School closed on Tuesday 7th January

Mid-Term
School will close at 2.30 p.m. on Friday 14th February and will re-open on Monday 24th February at 8.50 a.m.

St. Patricks Day & Bank Holiday
School closed on Monday 16th & Tuesday 17th March

Easter Holidays 
School will close at 12 noon on Friday 3rd April and will re-open on Monday 20th April at 8.50 a.m.

Bank Holiday
[bookmark: _GoBack]School closed on Monday 4th May

Bank Holiday
School closed on Monday 1st June

Summer Holidays
School will close at 12 noon on Friday 26th June 
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